
  Приложение 10 

приказу МБОУ ООШ №21  

от «31»  августа 2022 г. № 141 - осн.  
 

 

ПЛАН 

дополнительного образования 

на  2022-2023 учебный год 

 
№ 

п/п 

Направленность Кол-во 

объедине- 

ний 

Наименование Кол-во 

часов в 

неделю 

1. Физкультурно-

спортивная 

 

4 

1. «Баскетбол» 

2. «Волейбол» 

3. «Настольный теннис» 

4. «Самбо»  

2 ч. 

2 ч. 

1 ч. 

2 ч. 

2. Естественно-научная  2 1.«Математические 

миниатюры»» 

2. «К пятерке шаг за 

шагом» 

3. «Занимательная 

информатика» 

4. «В мире географии» 

1 ч. 

 

1 ч. 

 

1ч. 

 

1 ч. 

3. Социально-

педагогической 

2 1.«ЮИД» 

2.«ДЮП» 

1 ч. 

1 ч. 
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